

Sessions Case No. 155 of 2023

J. O. Code - WB00740

Order No.04

Dated:14.06.2023

Accused is present.

To 10.08.2023 for charge.

Dictated & corrected by me.

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**